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Dorsal
Carrera

710
710
710
711
710
710
710
710
710

715
715
715
715
715

711
712
712
711
712
712
711
712
711
711
711
711
712
712
712
711

716
716
716
716
716
716
716
715

DUATLO INFANTIL DE BALAGUER
DISTANCIES

PROVA 1 0
PROVA 2 0
PROVA 3 0

Nomb
Temps 3

Cognons

CATEGORIA: ALEF

NINA
JANA
CARLA
iLIA
CARLA
AINA
ESTER
MARIA
LAIA

ROIG AGEA
UTGE ALEU
PRADES LARA
ANAYA MACIA
POMES GARCIA

COMPANY VALLADOLID

SOPENA MONTAGUT
VERA VENTEO
AIXALA MONTULL

CATEGORIA: INFF

ANNA
ZOE
MARIA
CARLA
JANA

ONIEVA LLOBERA
ESCOBAR BADIA
POMES GARCIA

CIRUELOS DE LA FUENTE

ABADAL GINESTA

CATEGORIA: ALEM

MARC
ALVARO
GUIM
BIEL
POL
ERIC
DYLAN
ORIOL
THEO
JAN
LEO
HECTOR
GENis
GUILLEM
POL
BLA

NAVARRO GALAN
GALLARDO LARA
GABARRO SARRI
MONCLUS MARSAL
RUBIO FERNANDEZ
RUIZ FONT
MEROTTO

VIOLA ORONICH
SACO PEREZ
BIRBE CAMPAS
TORRES CERON
JORDAN BARRAGAN

BALAGUERO PEGUERO

BERZOSA SELLART

CASTELLANOS SUBIRADA

OLARTE BERNAT

CATEGORIA: INFM

JAN

MAX

HUGO

MARC
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
MIQUEL
DIDAC

GALLARDO LARA
VIOLA ORONICH
SACO PEREZ

ROSA MIRAS
TUFANO ITURRALDE
CABALLERO MORAN
JORDAN BARRAGAN
RUIZ PONS

Jutge General:

LEO LOPEZ

Nomb Equip/Club

INDEPENDIENTE
LLICENCIA DE DIA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK
C.A. IGUALADA

GAVA TRIATLO

C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK
LLICENCIA DE DIA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

CLUB ESPORTIU TRI
C.E. SPEED REPUBLIK
C.A. IGUALADA

GAVA TRIATLO
L3SCOLA SANT JUST

C.E. TRIPLAY
GAVA TRIATLO
C.A. IGUALADA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
C.A. IGUALADA
C.N. SABADELL
L3SCOLA SANT JUST
INDEPENDIENTE
GAVA TRIATLO
CLUB NATACIO
LLICENCIA DE DIA
C.E. SISTRELLS
LLICENCIA DE DIA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
LLICENCIA DE DIA
LLICENCIA DE DIA

GAVA TRIATLO
INDEPENDIENTE
GAVA TRIATLO
GAVA TRIATLO
L3SCOLA SANT JUST
GAVA TRIATLO

C.E. SISTRELLS

C.E. SISTRELLS

12 PROVA

P.

P.

Temps 1

37 0:03:28
38 0:03:28
52 0:03:51
46 0:03:44
47 0:03:45
53 0:03:51
59 0:04:14
55 0:03:56
50 0:03:48

74 0:06:42
72 0:06:35
73 0:06:40
75 0:07:05
76 0:07:06

28 0:03:00
29 0:03:00
39 0:03:28
43 0:03:35
35 0:03:24
42 0:03:34
34 0:03:22
45 0:03:39
58 0:04:11
44 0:03:38
51 0:03:49
49 0:03:46
48 0:03:46
40 0:03:33
56 0:03:57
54 0:03:56

0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00

P.

CNC INFANTIL

22 PROVA

Temps en

bicicleta Km/h.

42 0:08:45 0
44 0:08:57 0
39 0:08:33 0
43 0:08:51 0
0 0:00:00
45 0:09:10 0
0 0:00:00
49 0:10:30 0
48 0:10:06 0

60 0:20:26 0
61 0:21:03 0
62 0:21:14 0
63 0:21:41 0
64 0:23:11 0

46 0:10:04 0
47 0:10:04 0
51 0:10:50 0
50 0:10:38 0
52 0:11:23 0
53 0:11:27 0
56 0:11:59 0
55 0:11:54 0
54 0:11:45 0
0 0:00:00

57 0:12:11 0
0 0:00:00

0 0:00:00

0 0:00:00

58 0:13:02 0
59 0:13:09 0

0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00
0 0:00:00

Data

Temps 2
Arrivada

bicicleta

0:12:13
0:12:25
0:12:24
0:12:35
0:00:00
0:13:01
0:00:00
0:14:26
0:13:54

0:27:08
0:27:38
0:27:54
0:28:46
0:30:17

0:13:04
0:13:04
0:14:18
0:14:13
0:14:47
0:15:01
0:15:21
0:15:33
0:15:56
0:00:00
0:16:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:16:59
0:17:05

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

05/10/2019

32 PROVA

bicicleta P.Temps 22

P.

57
58
59
60

61

63
64

53

51
54
56

o
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Carrera

0:05:04
0:05:56
0:06:15
0:06:20
0:00:00
0:06:31
0:00:00
0:07:34
0:08:44

0:03:52
0:03:57
0:03:48
0:03:55
0:04:11

0:01:29
0:01:31
0:01:48
0:02:21
0:01:57
0:01:49
0:02:01
0:01:57
0:02:15
0:00:00
0:02:55
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:03:02
0:03:52

0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Arrivada

0:17:17
0:18:21
0:18:39
0:18:55
0:19:20
0:19:32
0:19:32
0:22:00
0:22:38

0:31:00
0:31:35
0:31:42
0:32:41
0:34:28

0:14:33
0:14:35
0:16:06
0:16:34
0:16:44
0:16:50
0:17:22
0:17:30
0:18:11
0:18:31
0:18:55
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:19:19
0:20:01
0:20:57

0:28:15
0:28:42
0:30:12
0:30:30
0:32:33
0:32:54
0:33:36
0:35:15



